MANITOULIN ISLAND UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Assignack Township

Billings Township

Burpee Township

Cockburn Island

Howland Township

Mills Township
Sheguindah Township

Tehkumman Township

Wikwemikong Township

20 July 2022

Bidwell United Churcvh Cemetery
Hughson Cemetery
The Third Family Burial Ground

Tustian Cemetery

Ainslie Cemetery
Monkhouse Cemetery

Cockburn Island Indian Cemetery

Cockburn Island United Church Cemetery

Birch [sland
Public Works Property Cemetery
aka Sucker Creek

McDonald Cemetery
Sheguindah Cemetery

M’Chigeeng Cemetery

Michael’s Bay Burial Plot A
Michael’s Bay Burial Plot B
Michael’s Bay Buirial Plot C
Michael’s Bay Burial Plot D
Michael’s Bay Methodist cemetery

Buzwah Cemetery
Wikwemikong Cemetery
Wikwenikongsing Cemetery

565
561
10254

9080

568
9081

5789
5794

541
5790

545

10261

9083

10291
10292
10293
10294
10290

9082
9084
9085





