## MANITOULIN ISLAND UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Assignack Township	Bidwell United Churcvh Cemetery Hughson Cemetery The Third Family Burial Ground	565 561 10254
Billings Township	Tustian Cemetery	9080
Burpee Township	Ainslie Cemetery Monkhouse Cemetery	568 9081
Cockburn Island	Cockburn Island Indian Cemetery Cockburn Island United Church Cemetery	5789 5794
Howland Township	Birch Island Public Works Property Cemetery aka Sucker Creek	541 5790
Mills Township	McDonald Cemetery	545
Sheguindah Township	Sheguindah Cemetery	10261
Tehkumman Township	M'Chigeeng Cemetery Michael's Bay Burial Plot A Michael's Bay Burial Plot B Michael's Bay Buirial Plot C Michael's Bay Burial Plot D Michael's Bay Methodist cemetery	9083 10291 10292 10293 10294 10290
Wikwemikong Township	Buzwah Cemetery Wikwemikong Cemetery Wikwenikongsing Cemetery	9082 9084 9085

20 July 2022